

A MUSEUM OF HISTORY & ARCHAEOLOGY AT MARYLAND'S FIRST CAPITAL

## Historic St. Mary's City Commission Commission Board Meeting

Saturday, June 10, 2023 10:00 am – 3:00 pm

## **CLOSED SESSION AGENDA**

- I. Call to Close Session
- II. Discussion Staff Compensation

III. Adjournment

IV. Open Regular Sesson

Rear Admiral Tim Heely, USN (ret'd) Rear Admiral Tim Heely, USN (ret'd) Rear Admiral Tim Heely, USN (ret'd)

P.O. BOX 39, ST. MARY'S CITY, MARYLAND 20686

Wes Moore, Governor

Rear Admiral Tim Heely, USN (ret'd), Chairman Travis G. F

Travis G. Parno, Ph.D., Acting Executive Director